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Porsche Carrera Cup Japan 2025 5515 - 5528

P-5

PORSCHE CARRERA CUP JAPAN A5 % & 5§28

2025/4/50:0_0

W SUZUKA CIRCUIT EXFERE Weather :Fine
Full Course 4-Wheels(5,807m) Track :Dry
Pos No Class C.P.  Driver Team/Car 2nd Time Gap Laps
1 7 Pro 1 & F1A/Kazuhisa URABE HYPER WATER RACING R2'01.903 10
2 99 Pro 2 &S K—/Taichi WATARAI sevenxseven Racing R2'02.021 0.118  0.118 12
3 60 Pro 3 R ZBA/Reimei ITOU SHOWA AUTO with BINGO RACING R2'02.158 0.255 0.137 11
4 78 Pro 4 AF {E&/Iori KIMURA SKY GROUP 40  2'02.588 0.685 0.430 10
5 23 ProAm 1 HIROBON HIGHLIT with Rn-sports R2'03.373 1.470 0.785 11
6 10 ProAm 2 MOTOKI HIGHLIT with Rn-sports R2'03.550 1.647 0177 12
7 66 ProAm 3 BANKCY sevenxseven Racing R2'03.705 1.802 0.155 11
8 91 Pro 5 {kE#k #l/ltsuki SATO Porsche Japan Junior Programme  2'04.102 2199 0.397 11
9 9 ProAm 4 EHH EF/Shinji TAKEI BINGO RACING R2'04.121 2.218 0.019 12
10 16 Am 1 Hiro NGR R2'04.300 2.397  0.179 12
11 88 ProAm 5 Tiger Wu BINGO RACING  2'05.146 3.243  0.846 12
12 77 ProAm 6 JEIE K/Masaru HAMASAKI VOING with VENTILER  2'05.504 3.601 0.358 13
13 17  Am 2 IKEDA HYPER WATER RACING  2'06.258 4355 0.754 12
14 98 ProAm 7 IKARI BJRacing PORSCHE  2'06.646 4743  0.388 6
15 36 Am 3 Sky CHEN SKY MOTORSPORTS  2'07.443 5.540 0.797 12
k) b BB (2'26.283 - 120% ) ***+*
Start Time :10:20'00 Finish Time :10:50'00 Entry :15 Start :15
R : Course Record
Pro 2022/ 5/28 2'02.317 170.910 km/h &% 3 / NIHON KIZAl PORSCHE
ProAm 2024/ 4/ 6 2'04.158 168.376 km/h MOTOKI / 47TRADING with Rn-sports
Am 2022/10/ 8 2'05.095 167.115km/h  MOTOKI TAKAMI / 47TRADING with Rn-sports
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